
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-03 - A & A -
11:26:15.501 1 1:42.559 83.191 59 122 19

11:27:59.252 2 1:43.751 82.235 64 123 19

11:29:44.925 3 1:45.673 80.740 58 121 19

11:31:32.528 4 1:47.603 79.291 55 117 19

11:33:14.276 5 1:41.748 83.854 59 115 19

11:34:55.729 6 1:41.453 84.098 60 111 19

L2-15 - MICHAEL JACKSON -
11:28:09.875 1 1:43.703 82.273 79 107 19

11:29:54.011 2 1:44.136 81.931 75 105 19

11:31:41.382 3 1:47.371 79.463 79 105 19

11:33:29.687 4 1:48.305 78.778 77 104 19

L1-31 - JIM VAN BECK -
11:25:50.684 1 1:52.742 75.677 38 88 19

11:27:37.997 2 1:47.313 79.506 38 86 19

11:29:26.192 3 1:48.195 78.858 37 88 19

11:31:11.124 4 1:44.932 81.310 35 87 19

11:32:55.114 5 1:43.990 82.046 35 86 19

11:34:40.483 6 1:45.369 80.973 39 89 19

L2-19 - JEFF SOLBERG -
11:27:15.576 1 1:47.183 79.602 75 113 19

11:29:04.688 2 1:49.112 78.195 65 110 19

11:30:52.289 3 1:47.601 79.293 70 112 19

11:32:40.496 4 1:48.207 78.849 73 112 19

11:34:24.666 5 1:44.170 81.905 67 112 19

L2-02 - ALI ABUDEBEI -
11:26:30.132 1 1:48.597 78.566 80 112 19

11:28:14.834 2 1:44.702 81.488 83 112 19

11:30:04.135 3 1:49.301 78.060 73 110 19

11:31:50.079 4 1:45.944 80.533 77 113 19

11:33:37.536 5 1:47.457 79.399 81 111 19

L3-39 - DEREK DOWNEY -
11:28:56.620 1 1:47.078 79.680 88 116 19

11:30:47.745 2 1:51.125 76.778 89 118 19

11:32:36.260 3 1:48.515 78.625 90 116 19

11:34:21.167 4 1:44.907 81.329 90 116 19

L2-47 - ALEC DARE -
11:27:27.148 1 1:46.332 80.239 18 69 19

11:29:14.028 2 1:46.880 79.828 19 73 19

11:31:00.247 3 1:46.219 80.325 14 72 19

11:32:48.560 4 1:48.313 78.772 9 69 19

11:34:33.734 5 1:45.174 81.123 16 72 19

L2-28 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
11:26:56.414 1 1:48.736 78.465 49 82 19

11:28:43.808 2 1:47.394 79.446 48 82 19

11:30:30.889 3 1:47.081 79.678 50 89 19

11:32:17.077 4 1:46.188 80.348 48 87 19

11:34:07.134 5 1:50.057 77.523 48 88 19

L2-53 - KEVIN DIEC -
11:27:38.261 1 1:49.246 78.099 19 65 19

11:29:32.680 2 1:54.419 74.568 46 85 19

11:31:21.743 3 1:49.063 78.230 27 63 19

11:33:08.887 4 1:47.144 79.631 38 73 19

11:34:55.866 5 1:46.979 79.754 16 64 19

L2-40 - RAYMOND VANCE -
11:27:24.072 1 1:52.783 75.650 69 103 19

11:29:12.150 2 1:48.078 78.943 66 104 19

11:30:59.294 3 1:47.144 79.631 69 103 19

11:32:48.535 4 1:49.241 78.103 61 106 19

L2-21 - BRET BATCHELOR -
11:25:47.462 1 1:53.928 74.889 70 108 19

11:27:35.208 2 1:47.746 79.186 57 107 19



L2-08 - JUN ENDO -
11:26:34.088 1 1:51.867 76.269 44 111 19

11:28:25.925 2 1:51.837 76.290 43 109 19

11:30:14.110 3 1:48.185 78.865 44 106 19

11:32:02.816 4 1:48.706 78.487 44 107 19

11:33:58.750 5 1:55.934 73.594 45 109 19

L2-07 - RYAN WOLF -
11:27:57.571 1 1:50.695 77.077 10 77 19

11:29:46.147 2 1:48.576 78.581 33 85 19

11:31:40.773 3 1:54.626 74.433 50 87 19

11:33:29.521 4 1:48.748 78.457 28 81 19

L2-31 - JON-ERIK BURLESON -
11:26:05.469 1 1:53.329 75.285 63 90 19

11:27:54.222 2 1:48.753 78.453 71 100 19

11:29:44.245 3 1:50.023 77.547 76 101 19

11:31:42.402 4 1:58.157 72.209 74 99 19

11:33:38.187 5 1:55.785 73.688 12 55 19

11:35:34.952 6 1:56.765 73.070 23 64 19

L2-25 - DANIEL AYALA -
11:27:46.268 1 1:53.201 75.370 101 111 19

11:29:39.028 2 1:52.760 75.665 101 110 19

11:31:40.544 3 2:01.516 70.213 94 111 19

11:33:30.170 4 1:49.626 77.828 99 111 19

11:35:20.299 5 1:50.129 77.473 97 112 19

L2-10 - JON-ERIK KIYOHARA -
11:25:51.770 1 1:57.860 72.391 28 57 19

11:27:43.742 2 1:51.972 76.198 30 61 19

11:29:38.330 3 1:54.588 74.458 24 60 19

11:31:37.319 4 1:58.989 71.704 28 63 19

11:33:27.247 5 1:49.928 77.614 32 68 19

11:35:17.342 6 1:50.095 77.497 28 63 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
11:26:12.845 1 1:50.487 77.222 89 112 19

11:28:05.128 2 1:52.283 75.987 89 108 19

11:29:57.194 3 1:52.066 76.134 87 111 19

11:31:48.641 4 1:51.447 76.557 79 108 19

11:33:38.659 5 1:50.018 77.551 83 110 19

11:35:31.037 6 1:52.378 75.922 88 111 19

L2-18 - LUIS MONTOYA -
11:25:52.152 1 1:59.463 71.420 10 58 19

11:27:44.397 2 1:52.245 76.012 27 71 19

11:29:37.578 3 1:53.181 75.384 26 78 19

11:31:32.168 4 1:54.590 74.457 33 78 19

11:33:22.538 5 1:50.370 77.304 29 73 19

L2-06 - JOHN PUSSMAN -
11:26:33.925 1 1:52.797 75.640 77 114 19

11:28:25.958 2 1:52.033 76.156 74 113 19

11:30:19.841 3 1:53.883 74.919 72 110 19

11:32:14.289 4 1:54.448 74.549 81 114 19

11:34:08.558 5 1:54.269 74.666 82 110 19

L2-13 - YOURI OUNANIAN -
11:26:05.931 1 1:53.815 74.964 33 78 19

11:27:58.676 2 1:52.745 75.675 23 77 19

11:29:51.649 3 1:52.973 75.522 32 77 19

11:31:48.513 4 1:56.864 73.008 31 78 19

11:33:44.190 5 1:55.677 73.757 13 72 19

L2-16 - MARK JACOBS -
11:27:05.006 1 1:55.193 74.067 25 63 19

11:28:58.781 2 1:53.775 74.990 18 56 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
11:25:47.588 1 1:56.552 73.203 14 72 19

11:27:42.796 2 1:55.208 74.057 20 74 19

11:29:37.560 3 1:54.764 74.344 17 73 19

11:31:40.676 4 2:03.116 69.300 18 77 19

11:33:36.766 5 1:56.090 73.495 13 73 19

L2-17 - ARTIE DELGADO -
11:26:11.338 1 1:56.321 73.349 19 71 19



11:28:07.452 2 1:56.114 73.480 10 66 19

11:30:03.973 3 1:56.521 73.223 22 70 19

11:31:59.061 4 1:55.088 74.135 11 70 19

11:34:07.208 5 2:08.147 66.580 16 70 19

L2-22 - KATHY ZHAO -
11:26:14.945 1 2:00.531 70.787 72 76 19

11:28:11.760 2 1:56.815 73.039 38 74 19

11:30:07.824 3 1:56.064 73.511 66 70 19

11:32:03.231 4 1:55.407 73.930 60 67 19

11:34:00.093 5 1:56.862 73.009 62 68 19

L2-24 - MARTIN MUNZER -
11:26:14.449 1 2:00.805 70.626 52 92 19

11:28:11.825 2 1:57.376 72.689 48 89 19

11:30:08.162 3 1:56.337 73.339 46 91 19

11:32:03.626 4 1:55.464 73.893 46 91 19

11:34:00.806 5 1:57.180 72.811 45 93 19

L2-49 - NABIL KABBANI -
11:32:48.450 1 1:58.017 72.295 23 83 19

11:34:44.605 2 1:56.155 73.454 40 86 19

L2-27 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
11:25:52.500 1 2:00.829 70.612 21 68 19

11:27:52.659 2 2:00.159 71.006 20 64 19

11:29:51.588 3 1:58.929 71.740 19 64 19

11:31:50.440 4 1:58.852 71.787 15 59 19

11:33:48.299 5 1:57.859 72.392 41 71 19

11:35:47.628 6 1:59.329 71.500 42 68 19

L2-29 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
11:28:44.593 1 2:01.703 70.105 15 71 19

11:30:46.138 2 2:01.545 70.196 20 70 19

11:32:48.405 3 2:02.267 69.782 11 72 19

11:34:50.186 4 2:01.781 70.060 24 70 19

L2-36 - RAMESH MISRA -
11:27:13.066 1 2:18.428 61.635 23 56 19

11:29:29.721 2 2:16.655 62.435 19 60 19

11:31:50.865 3 2:21.144 60.449 17 55 19

11:34:07.880 4 2:17.015 62.271 24 63 19
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